
 October 2024 Vacation Care 

Week 1 

Monday 30/9/2024 Tuesday 1/10/2024 Wednesday 2/10/2024 Thursday 3/10/2024 Friday 4/10/2024 

Centre-Based 

Fun with 
Science 

*Edible crystals 
*Spectacular science 

experiments 
*Make your own sherbet 

 

Excursion 

Glenthorne Park 

Playground + 
BBQ lunch 

Centre-Based 
 

Under the Sea 
Adventures! 

*Pirate activities 
*Walk to plank 
*Treasure hunt 

*Make pieces of eight 
*Peg leg races 

Incursion 

Soccer Clinic 
10 am – 11.30 am 

 
+ Mini sports challenge 

 
 

Centre-Based 

 
 
 

Bubble Mania 
Giant bubbles 

Bubble art 

Bubble shakes 
 

 
 

MENU: Savoury sticks MENU: Biscuits and dip MENU: Ocean jelly MENU: Mini wraps MENU: Chocolate croissants 

 

Week 2 

Monday 7/10/2024 Tuesday 8/10/2024 Wednesday 9/10/2024 Thursday 10/10/2024 Friday 11/10/2024 

 

Centre-Based 

-Flying crafts 
-Games 

-Funny faces 
-Balloon cakes 

-Balloon volleyball 

 

Incursion 

Hip Hop 
dance lesson 

10 am – 11.30 am 

 
+ decorate funny face biscuits 

Centre-Based 
 
 

SURVIVOR 
MISSION! 

-Build a shelter 
on the oval 

-Scavenger hunt 
with prizes 

-Picnic lunch supplied 

Centre-Based 
 
 
 

Nature Art 
*Leaf rubbing 
*Bark painting 

*Make a pine cone 
bird feeder 

 MENU: Penny pancakes MENU: Funny face biscuits MENU: Frozen yoghurt MENU: Sausage bites 

Phone: 8277 4486         Mobile: 0428 257  789 

Email: robyn.shanahan17@schools.sa.edu.au 



 

 


